Bernina 03, Bernina 103

Rangliste Feldschiessen

2018

Auswahl: 23.05.2018 - 09.06.2018 (3 Tage)

Feldschiessen G300
Rang Teilnehmer
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Rota Alessandro
Gianotti Claudio
Gianotti Daniele
Willy Sergio

Tam Attilio

Spinas Rafael
Camenisch Claudio
Schmid Samuele
Giovanoli Alberto
Giovanoli Gian Luca
Schmid Claudia
Ciapponi Mattia
Zarucchi Stefano
Valerio Nicola
Negrini Marcello
Schmid Christian
Salis David

Willy Stefano
Vincenti Gaudenzio
Roganti Vico
Spataro Adamo
Fogliada Davide
Krasniqi Joél
Giovanoli Romano
Giovannini Alfredo
Chiesa Ezio
Schmid Jiirg
Valentin Roland
Petti Daniel

Kloos Adrian

Petti Fabio

Engler Manuel
Tam Carlo

Tam Mattia
Wieland Lorenz
Claliina Andri
Schmid Marcel

Gilioli Luciano

JG
1965

1953
1983
1953
1954
1970
1963
1989
1950
1968
1969
1973
1974
1998
1950
1969
1980
1992
1964
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1985
2001
1944
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1971
1979
1995
2002
1998
1958
1987
2003
2001
2000
1954
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Feldschiessen G300
Rang Teilnehmer JG AK KA Punkte
39 Schmid Jan 1993 E ] ] 62
40 Giovanoli Madlaina 2001 U21 ® ® 61
41 Wieland Serafin 2001 U21 ® ® 61
42 Farina Cesare 1963 S ® L 61
43 Engel Sergio 1993 E L L 61
44 Petti Moreno 1999 U21 L] ® 60
45 Weltert Josef 1937 SV e & 60
46 Fasciati Corsin 1988 E ] ® 60
47 Merlo Sandro 1991 E ® ® 60
48 Kriiger Martin 2002 U17 ] e 59
49 Giacometti Davide 2002 U17 ® ® 59
50 Sighinolfi Sofia 2001 U21 ® ® 59
51 Roganti Giada 2000 U21 ® ® 59
52 Parragues Machado José Manuel 1980 E ® ® 59
53 Engler Flurin 2003 U17 L L 58
54 Giovanoli Gabriele 2001 U21 @ L] 58
55 Claliina Noldi 1968 S L] e 58
56 Chiesa Thomas 1985 E L] L 58
57 S8alis Antonio 1949 V ® ® 57
58 Merlo Raffaele 1992 E ® L 57
59 Giacometti Stefano 1993 E ] ® 57
60 Tam Adamo 1990 E L] 56
61 Roganti Armando 1991 E ° 56
62 Sciuchetti Paolo 18971 S ® 65
63 Sciuchetti Elisabetta 2003 U17 ] ® 54
64 Picenoni Marica 2002 U17 ® ® 54
65 Rominger Giovanni 1952 Vv ] 54
66 Schmid Richard 1987 E 53
67 Negrini Tullio 1947 SV ° 52
68 Salis Guido 1949 V 52
69 Buzzetti Jonathan 1999 U21 51
70 Claliina Matteo 1991 E 51
71 Ghilardi Enrico Luigi 1993 E 51
72 Ganzoni Melanie 1981 E 49
73 Criizer Gian Reto 1991 E 49
74 Zimmermann Thomas 1963 S 438
75 Iseppi Sheila 1996 E 48
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